THE DATASHEET OF
AXH016A0X3-SR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GE  Data Sheet
 January 20, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
16A Austin SuperLynxTM: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
3Vdc – 5.5Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 3.63Vdc output; 16A Output Current
 Features

or information.
January 20, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.46
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 3. Device Codes
Product codes Input Voltage Output Voltage Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V @ 16A
Connector
 Type Comcodes
AXH016A0X3-SR 3.0 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 16A 95.0% SMT 108979519
AXH016A0X3-SRZ 3.0 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 16A 95.0% SMT 108995180
AXH016A0X3-SR12* 3.0 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 16A 95.0% SMT 108993416
AXH016A0X3-SR12Z* 3.0 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 16A 95.0% SMT CC109104477
* -12 code has 100Ω resistor between sense and output pins, internal to the module.
Standard code, without –12 suffix, has 10Ω resistor between sense and output pins.
-Z refers to RoHS-compliant parts
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?